Pecnyb6nnkaHckne copeBHoBaHus "KpbiMckas BecHa"

Esnatopus, 22. - 23.4.2023

AucTtaHuma 8
22.04.2023 - 12:06

KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

2014 v ctapwe
Pe3ynbTathbl

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psag, : 2:28.50 / HopmaTtus Il toH. pa3psag : 2:08.50 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psg : 1:45.50 /

Hopmartus Ill paspsg : 1:31.50 / Hopmatus Il paspsag : 1:21.50 / Hopmatus | pa3psag : 1:13.40 / Hopmatmus KMC 10 +: 1:08.90 /
Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:04.00

Ouku: FINA 2022
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BEPETELWKWHA, Annca
NOBYHEL,, Codus
3ABEPHIOK, AHHa
MWHWHA, AHacTacus
nypaA, dapea
KABAJIEPUCTOBA, B.
POXXKOBA, lNonunnHa
KPABLIOBA, Ennsaseta
AKNMOBA, JaHuana

log poxaeHnsa 2011 - 2012
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[AIMNOH, YnbsaHa
BYAHOBA, Kupa
MAC/NOBA, YnbsiHa
"PAK, EkatepuHa
KOPCAKOBA, KceHusi
CAXAPOBA, MapuHa
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APOLUEBCKAA, Mupocnasil2

HAYMEHKO, ButanuHa
CYBEBOTUWHA, Mapusa
TAMAP/IA, AHacTacus

lrog poxaeHna 2013 - 2014

VIBAHOBA, KpucTtuHa
KPYTMNCKAA, AHHa
MOMOBA, ApuHa
CEPEXXKWHA, BepoHuka
TOMLWWHA, oamuna
KY3bMWHA, "opus
CKBOPL,OBA, Bapsapa
NOTYAAHCKASA, Oapba
OEMWOEHKO, AHHa
OHEMPOBA, AHucus
NNYKOBKUMHA, Onecs
KNPKOBA, fapbs
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KoMaHza pesynbTat

Ceactonosns - CLUOP Nel 1:12.96
Cumdpeponons - F'BY 40 PK CLU B1:13.31

Cesactonosib - CLLUOP Nel 1:13.84
AnueBck - AKAKOCLU Ne2 1:16.91
Anuesck - AKAKOCLL Ne2 1:19.09

Cumdpeponons - F'BY A0 PK CLU B1:19.36
AnywTa - Kny6 "battepgnsii” 1:25.78
Cumdpeponons - F'BY A0 PK CLU B1:26.65
Cesactonosns - CLU LICKA

Cesactonosb - CL LICKA 1:18.38
AnueBck - AKAKOCLU Ne2 1:20.51
CeacTtonosib - CLLIOP Nel 1:22.10
Cesactonosib - CLLIOP Nel 1:22.77
Pecny6nunka KpbiM-®IMPK 1:25.29
Cesactonosns - CLU LICKA 1:29.30

Anywra - Kny6 "battepdnsii" 1:29.83
Cvmdpeponons - F'bY 4O PK CLU B1:33.90
Cumdpeponons - F'BY A0 PK CLU B1:43.22
AnTa - Nepcnektnsa 2:36.20

Cesactonosb - CL LICKA 1:29.84
Cumdpeponons - F'BY O PK CLU B1:31.84

Anta - MNepcnektnsa 1:37.90
Anuesck - AKAKOCLL Ne2 1:39.09
CesacTtonoss - CL LICKA 1:41.46

Cumdpeponons - F'BY A0 PK CLU B1:42.75

CeacTtonosb - CLLUOP Nel 1:43.16
Cesactonosb - CL LICKA 1:44.09
CeacTtonosib - CLLUOP Nel 1:55.95

Cvmdpeponons - F'bY 4O PK CLU B2:00.68
Cesactonons - CLLUOP Nel 2:03.72
Cumdpeponons - F'BY A0 PK CLU B2:21.46
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I

Il

11l

11l

1]

11l

1]
1t0H
1toH

1]

1t0H
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
110H
210H
210H
210H
310H

425
419
410
363
334
330
262
254

343
316
298
291
266
232
228
199
150

43

228
213
176
169
158
152
150
146
106

94

87

58

50m 100m
35.94 37.02
36.29 37.02
35.85 37.99
39.35 37.56
39.33 39.76
38.53 40.83
42.46 43.32
43.20 43.45
38.69 39.69
40.26 40.25
40.15 41.95
40.66 42.11
39.53 45.76
45.19 4411
44.32 45,51
45.82 48.08
51.12 52.10
1:14.27 1:21.93
45.84 44.00
46.39 45.45
47.19 50.71
48.84 50.25
50.31 51.15
49.94 52.81
49,51 53.65
49.50 54.59
58.04 57.91
59.10 1:01.58
1:00.16 1:03.56
1:03.82 1:17.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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