" "

, 22. - 23.4.2023

22.04.202	8 23 - 12:06		, 10	0m				2014	
	III . : 2:28.50 / III : 1:31.50 / 12 +: 1:04.00	II II	: 2:08.50 : 1:21.50 /	/ I	I . : 1:13.40 /	: 1:45.50		+: 1:08.90 /	
: FINA 20	22								
	,	/					FINA	50m	100m
2010									
1.		10	_	1	1:12.96	I	425	35.94	37.02
2.	,	08	-	•	1:13.31	i	419	36.29	37.02
3.	,	09	-	1	1:13.84	i II	410	35.85	37.99
4.	,	10	-	2	1:16.91	 	363	39.35	37.56
5.	,	10	-	2	1:19.09	ii	334	39.33	39.76
6.	,	10	-		1:19.36	ii	330	38.53	40.83
7.	,	10	- "		1:25.78	III	262	42.46	43.32
8.	,	10	-		1:26.65	III	254	43.20	43.45
DSQ	,	09	-						
	2011 - 2012								
1.		11	-		1:18.38	II	343	38.69	39.69
2.	,	11	-	2	1:20.51	II	316	40.26	40.25
3.	,	11	-	1	1:22.10	III	298	40.15	41.95
4.	,	11	-	1	1:22.77	III	291	40.66	42.11
5.	,	12	-		1:25.29	III	266	39.53	45.76
6.	,	12	-		1:29.30	III	232	45.19	44.11
7.	,	12	- "	1	1:29.83	III	228	44.32	45.51
8.	,	12	-		1:33.90	1	199	45.82	48.08
9.	,	12	-		1:43.22	1	150	51.12	52.10
10.	,	11	-		2:36.20		43	1:14.27	1:21.93
	2013 - 2014								
1.	,	13	-		1:29.84	III	228	45.84	44.00
2.	,	13	-		1:31.84	1	213	46.39	45.45
3.	,	13	-		1:37.90	1	176	47.19	50.71
4.	,	14	-	2	1:39.09	1	169	48.84	50.25
5.	,	14	-		1:41.46	1	158	50.31	51.15
6.	,	13	-		1:42.75	1	152	49.94	52.81
7.	,	13	-	1	1:43.16	1	150	49.51	53.65
8.	,	14	-		1:44.09	1	146	49.50	54.59
9.	,	13	-	1	1:55.95	2	106	58.04	57.91
10.	,	13	-		2:00.68	2	94	59.10	1:01.58
11.	,	14	-	1	2:03.72	2	87	1:00.16	1:03.56
12.	,	13	-		2:21.46	3	58	1:03.82	1:17.64